
Aves rapaces
Aquelarre

Brumas (1974)
Words & Music by Del Guercio - García - González Neira - Starc

1/5

= 95

Standard tuning

1
intro 1 verse 1 (0.10)

3 5
3

S-Gt

6
0.20

5 3 2 3 3 (3)
3 5

3 5
3 6 3

5 3
3

3

11

= 100
chorus 1 (0.30) t=100

5
3 3 4 3 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 3

16
0.40

3

6 4 3
5

3
3 5

3
3 (3)

5
2 3

1 (1)

6 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/5

20

= 95
intro 2 (0.52) t=95

½

6
3

26
verse 2 (1.02) t=99

= 99
1.12

3 5
3

5 3 2 3 3 (3)
3 5

3 5
3

31

= 101
chorus 2 (1.22) t=101

6 3
5 3

3
3 5

5
3 5

3 3 4 3 6 4 3 4

36
1.31

3 3 4 3 6 4 3
5

3
3 5

3
3 (3)

5
2 3

1

40

= 101

3

bridge 1 (1.41) t=107

(1)

6 3

½

6
3

3 3 3 3 5 6 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/5

44
1.44

= 107

5 5 5 5 6 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 5 3 5

48
1.53

= 107 = 98
pre-solo (1.58) t=98

5 5 5 5 6 5 3 5 3 3
3 4 4

5
3

51

= 102
guitar solo (2.07) t=102

3 3 (3) 2 0

57
2.17 chorus 3 (2.26)

3 3 3 4 3

63

= 102
(2.35) t=104

6 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 6 4 3
5

3
3 5

3
3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/5

67

= 104 = 104

3

bridge 2 (2.45)

(3)
5

2 3
1 (1)

6 3

½

6
3

3 3 3 3 5

71

= 107
(2.48) t=107

6 3 5
6

5
6

5
6

5
6

6
8

5
6

3
4

5
6

3
4

5
4

5
6

5
6

5
6

5
6

6
8

5
6

75

= 107 = 108
(2.57) t=108

3
4

5
6

3
4

5
4

5
6

5
6

5
6

5
6

6
8

5
6

3
4

5
6

3
4

5
4

3 3
5

80
outro 1 (3.06) t=110

= 108 = 110

0 0 0 0
3 3 3 3 0

0 2
0 1

2
1

2 2 2

1 1

82
outro 2 (3.19)

1 1 0
0

0 0 0 0
3 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/5

87

0
0 2

0 1
2

1

2 2 2

1 1 1 1 0

90
3.32

0

0 0 0 0
3 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


